START LIST

K1 W 1000 - Heat 1 Race 1 09:00 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 ESP 046831 Isabel Maria CONTRERAS 1989
3 NOR 072001 Maria VIRIK 1999
4 FRA 075974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
5 POL 052271  Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997
6 NZL 127578 Doreen KEMP 2000
7 {®, KOR 096305  Shinyoung JO 1998
8 h CZE 084115 Adela HAZOVA 2002
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

K1 W 1000 - Heat 2 Race 2 09:07 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 B KR 105083  Hanna PAVLOVA 2004

namaria
3 mIE CRO 053237 A ia GOVORCINOVIC 1997
4 .|_ FIN 048872  Netta MALINEN 1992
5 M BN o\WE 071770 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
.
6 Fagg SLO 094495  Ana STEBLAJ 2002
7 WEE=L4UN 079034  Emese KOHALMI 2002
|
8 SVK 098160  Bianka SIDOVA 2004
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

K1 W 1000 - Heat 3 Race 3 09:14 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 WEm AUT 104895  Adriana LEHACI 2005

|
3 AIN 148080  Maryna LITVINCHUK 1988
4 UZB 097336  Arina TANATMISHEVA 2003
|
5 WM NED 095045  Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER 1991
6 104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996
7 118526  Tatyana TOKARNITSKAYA 1997
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:41 1



START LIST

K2 M 1000 - Heat 1 Race 4 09:21 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
— 072773  Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV 1994
1 UKR 134499  Vladyslav VOLOSHIN 2004
) kay 135527  Bekarys RAMATULLA 2002
055865  Sergii TOKARNYTSKYI 1993
= 089222  Nathan HUMBERSTON 1985
3 ——= USA (006619  Augustus COOK 2001
070314  Felix Daniel FRANK 1993
4 B GER (75743 Martin HILLER 2000
st 079864  Juhyeon PARK 1995
> «®, KOR 118804  Sangwon JANG 1993
148094  Viadislav LITOVKA 1992
6 AN 748091  Roman ANOSHKIN 1087
7 _— N 098403 Bence Ferenc VAJDA 2001
— 110449  Tamas SZANTOI SZABO 2000
[ ] 074173 Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000
8 alem NOR (063310 Jon Amurd VOLD 1997
054879  Milan DORNER 1998
9 SVK' 094896  Akos GACSAL 1904
1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out
K2 M 1000 - Heat 2 Race 5 09:28 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
148078  Mikita BORYKAU 1992
1 AN 742840  Aleh YURENIA 1990
) s oo 057980  Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN 1996
e 046830  Inigo PENA 1990
2 ND 147954 Himanshu TANDAN 2003
——— 118550  Akshit BAROI 2004
A wmm |, 097416  Samandar KHAYDAROV 2002
— 069074  Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV 1997
: Gz 072704  Erlan SULTANGAZIEV 1999
098144  Rysbek TOLOMUSHEV 2000
6 mmm o, 052099 Joakim LINDBERG 1993
H 047634 Martin NATHELL 1995
7 EE ey 077253 Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
T 049618 Mads Brandt PEDERSEN 1996
o . 071073  Nekruz ZUHUROV 1999
i 104393  Abdurasul HAITOV 2003
079357  Vilem KUKACKA 2000
9 Ram CZE (70334  Jan VOREL 2000

1-3 direct to Final

4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:412



START LIST

C1W 1000 - Heat 1

09:35 23/AUG/2024

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

1 TPE 142139  Hsin-Tung CHIANG 2008

2 I‘*I MDA 075588  Maria OLARASU 2000

3 g COL 079159  Manuela GOMEZ SANCHEZ 2000

4 =% GBR 085377 Anna PALMER 1997
1IN

5 - CZE 085181  Martina MALIKOVA 1999

6 “EES yzB 130190 Dinara DZHURAEVA 2003
|

7 o IND 147955  Parvinder KAUR 2005
|

8 "W AIN 148088  Marina GUREEVA 2002

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

C1 W 1000 - Heat 2 09:42 23/AUG/2024

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

1 "W AIN 148081  Alena NAZDROVA 1998

2 B GER 054705  Annika LOSKE 1998

3 & ESP 098922 Valeria OLIVEIRA 2004
|

4 B KR 099614  Valeria TERETA 2000

5 L CHI 046267 Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991

6 KAZ 118599  Mariya BROVKOVA 2005

7 KOR 106158 Yelin LEE 1999

8 HUN 063442 Giada BRAGATO 1999

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:413



START LIST

C2 M 1000 - Heat 1 Race 8 09:49  23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
142844  Ivan PATAPENKA 1997
1 AN 147148  llya VERASHCHAKA 2004
065982  Ara VIRABYAN 1998
2 B ARM 573305 Vahe DAVTYAN 2000
053071  Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
3 BB VoA 037733 Wihai CHIHAIA 2003
— 046415  Yurii VANDIUK 1994
4 UKR 077002  Pavio BORSUK 2001
c poL 060128  Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993
— 094802  Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
st 098556  Yiyeol KIM 1993
6 «®, KOR (98551  Seonhong HWANG 1999
; N 132014 Arjun SINGH 2004
——— 132013 Gyaneshwor Singh PHILEM 2004
g mmmm | 076791 Kristof KOLLAR 2001
— 076770  Daniel FEJES 1999
9 coL 069215  Alejandro RODRIGUEZ 1996
— 069203  Daniel PACHECO 1998
1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out
C2 M 1000 - Heat 2 Race 9 09:56 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
068777  Manuel ANTONIO 2000
1 ANG ' 099868  Benilson SANDA 2000
) mm . 056507  Amifjon BOBOJONOV 1994
i 084399  Bobjon BOBOJONOV 2003
3 cyg 105217 Adam RUDOLF 2004
079347  Antonin HRABAL 1999
130418  llie SPRINCEAN 1994
4 B BROV 175712 OlegNUTA 1997
6 . |, 123004 Mirjalol KAMILOV 2003
118519 Kamronbek AKHTAMOV 2000
6 Esp 071695  Noel DOMINGUEZ 1999
046838  Adrian SIEIRO 1992
; ka7 118596  Polat TUREBEKOV 2004
125956  Timur ALIKHANOV 1999
142797  Zakhar PETROV 2002
8 AN 748084  Ivan DMITRIEV 1998

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:414



START LIST

K2 X 500 - Heat 1 Race 10 10:30 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
035777  Josef DOSTAL 1993
1 B CZE 054343 Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999
) mmmm . 105040  Krista BERZINA 2005
. 072158 Aldis Arturs VILDE 1997
3 poL 052271  Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997
— 063890  Slawomir WITCZAK 1997
[ 099648  Oleksandr ZAITSEV 1999
4 UKR " 054046  Natalia DOKIIENKO 1996
. mmm o 047634  Martin NATHELL 1995
g 071770  Melina ANDERSSON 1999
6 »t_ ESP 072618 Adrian MARTIN 1993
o 046844  Miriam VEGA 1995
7 UZB 132459 Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA 2008
o 122995  Ozodjon AMRIDDINOV 2003
8 EEE ey 078723 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002
1 076507  Thorbjorn RASK 2000
148079  Volha KHUDZENKA 1992
9 AN 142842  Dzmitry NATYNCHYK 1993
1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out
K2 X 500 - Heat 2 Race 11 10:36 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 — T 104895 Adriana LEHACI 2005
— 079260  Timon MAURER 2000
st 130994  Hansol LEE 2004
2 «®, KOR 727853  Kyeonghun LEE 2001
3 kaz 071532 Artyom TERECHSHENKO 1998
104563  Olga SHMELYOVA 1990
063767  Mia MEDVED 1999
4 BB S'© 048044  Rok SMIT 1997
5 I HUN 079438 Anna LUCZ 1999
— 077306  Mark OPAVSZKY 2001
102900  Honami TOHDA 1997
6 ® PN (97059  Kohei FUKADA 2000
; por 036455  Teresa PORTELA 1987
072841  Messias BAPTISTA 1999
8 N\ oR 063881 Kristine Strand AMUNDSEN 1998
mimm 072000 Vemund Naess JENSEN 1999

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:415



START LIST

C1 M 500 - Heat 1 Race 18 15:00 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 gmmm COL 069203  Daniel PACHECO 1998
2 we== TJK 047714  Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997

|
3 W™ JRQ 084808  Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN 1995
|
4 - CZE 035554  Martin FUKSA 1993
5 I““I MDA 053072  Serghei TARNOVSCHI 1997
6 = ESP 072642  Manuel FONTAN 2001
|
7 AIN 142797  Zakhar PETROV 2002
8 {®, KOR 098551  Seonhong HWANG 1999

1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

C1 M 500 - Heat 2 Race 19 15:06 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 KAZ 059992 Timur KHAIDAROV 1996
2 — POL 060128 Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993
3 = LUX 085114 Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988
4 &< ICF 142573 Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ 1998
5 B GER 054736 Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER 1996
6 = HUN 054275 Adam Richard FEKETE 1994
7 SVK 077251 Eduard STRYCEK 2001
8 AZE 146604 Pasha ASKEROV 2004

1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com THU 15 AUG 2024 08:41 6



START LIST

C1 M 500 - Heat 3 Race 20 15:12 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 @ JPN 063953  Shuhei HOSUMI 1998
2 e IND 132014 Arjun SINGH 2004
3 ANG 099868  Benilson SANDA 2000
4 B KR 072777  Taras MAZOVSKYI 1998
5 I I ROU 064604  Catalin CHIRILA 1998
6 UZB 095001  Vladlen DENISOV 2000
7 Bl ARV 065982  Ara VIRABYAN 1998
8 AIN 142846  Uladzislau PALESHKO 2001
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

C1W500 - Heat 1 Race 21 15:18 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 AIN 148085  Alina KOVALEVA 2003
2 UzB 130190  Dinara DZHURAEVA 2003
3 - CZE 085181  Martina MALIKOVA 1999
4 I*I MDA 075588  Maria OLARASU 2000
5 E CRO 064815 Vanesa TOT 1999
6 ‘ KAZ 118599  Mariya BROVKOVA 2005
7 TPE 131801  Shu-Han CAI 2007
8 Z ESP 133078 Viktoria YARCHEVSKA 2005
9 :\; f\: GBR 085377  Anna PALMER 1997

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:417



START LIST

C1 W 500 - Heat 2 Race 22 15:24 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 E CUB 095617 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS 2002
2 g COL 079159  Manuela GOMEZ SANCHEZ 2000
3 {®, KOR 106158  Yelin LEE 1999
4 L CHI 046267  Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991
5 AIN 148081  Alena NAZDROVA 1998
6 WSS LUN 053110  Virag BALLA 1994
7 B UKkR 053226  Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
8 @® JPN 063941  Sayako SHIMAZU 1993
9 6 IND 147953  Deepa RAJPUT 2002
1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

K1 M 500 - Heat 1 Race 23 15:30 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 B KR 053227  Oleh KUKHARYK 1997
2 AIN 142841  Uladzislau KRAVETS 1999
3 KGZ 098144 Rysbek TOLOMUSHEV 2000
4 I srRB 079149  Bojan ZDELAR 2000
5 W AUT 079260  Timon MAURER 2000
6 NZL 122685 Thomas MACGIBBON 2003
7 {®, KOR 036471  Gwanghee CHO 1993
8 me= TJK 071073 Nekruz ZUHUROV 1999

| |
9 ““ ARG 119031 Gonzalo Raul LO MORO BENASSI 2000
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:418



START LIST

K1 M 500 - Heat 2 Race 24 15:36  23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 AZE 119488  Jeyhun VALIKHANOV 2005
2 gmmm COL 147850  Mateo PEREZ 1994
3 SGP 052581  Brandon Wei Cheng OOI 1994
4 - CZE 035777  Josef DOSTAL 1993
5 POR 036448  Fernando PIMENTA 1989

|-
6 ol NOR 074173  Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000
7 = LAT 072158  Aldis Arturs VILDE 1997
8 | KAZ 135527  Bekarys RAMATULLA 2002
9 AIN 148093  Dmitry AVDEEV 1992
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

K1 M 500 - Heat 3 Race 25 15:42 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 .|_ FIN 088404 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
2 SVK 068290  Samuel BALAZ 1998
3 BE—= UsA 096619  Augustus COOK 2001
4 = ESP 111009  Alex GRANERI 2003
5 g POL 063890 Slawomir WITCZAK 1997
6 Fagm SLO 105108  Matevz MANFREDA 2004
7 h VEN 099285  Daniel ROMAN 2004
8 @® JPN 097059  Kohei FUKADA 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:419



START LIST

K1 M 500 - Heat 4 Race 26 15:48 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
N
1 PO= RSA 142544  Kyle FRIEDENSTEIN 1992
2 S UzB 069074  Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV 1997
3 o ICF 106349  Saeid FAZLOULA 1992
. -
4 mmm DEN 076507  Thorbjorn RASK 2000
5 W L4UN 054284  Balint KOPASZ 1997
6 B GER 143125 Oleg GUSEV 1996
| .
7 ~.— |IRQ 093705 Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMARRAI 1999
8 6" IND 147954  Himanshu TANDAN 2003
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out
K2 W 200 - Heat 1 Race 27 16:00 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
114694  Reka BUGAR 2004
1 SVK' 098160  Bianka SIDOVA 2004
) wsmm o 056337  Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988
— 097336  Arina TANATMISHEVA 2003
y: 036455  Teresa PORTELA 1987
3 L POR 042409  Francisca LAIA 1994
079134  Juri URADA 1999
4 ® PN 102000 Honami TOHDA 1997
5 — T 104895 Adriana LEHACI 2005
— 035562  Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
142864 Anastasiia DOLGOVA 2000
6 AIN 749865  Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA 1994
; poL 071267  Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000
. 071260  Julia OLSZEWSKA 2000
8 mm— ogp 072620  Teresa TIRADO 1999
- 076941  Marta FIGUEROA 1999

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]10



START LIST

K2 W 200 - Heat 2 Race 28 16:05 23/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
) kay 118526  Tatyana TOKARNITSKAYA 1997

104563  Olga SHMELYOVA 1990
— 083666  Ivanna DYACHENKO 2003
3 UKR 118949  Inna KLINOVA 1986
4 EEE 078723 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002
T 089255  Katrine Hladka JENSEN 2003
148079  Volha KHUDZENKA 1992
> AN 748080  Maryna LITVINCHUK 1988
063767  Mia MEDVED 1999
6 BB S'©C 012444  Anja OSTERMAN 1993
st 118806  Ran CHOI 1995
7 <@, KOR 130994  Hansol LEE 2004
g memm |\ 075805  BlankaKISS 1996
— 079438  Anna LUCZ 1999

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

C2 X500 - Heat 1 Race 29 16:30 23/AUG/2024

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
142868  Volha KLIMAVA 1995
2 AIN 742844  van PATAPENKA 1997
2 N 147950  Arvind VERMA 2006
——— 147953  Deepa RAJPUT 2002
A kay 042561  Sergey YEMELYANOV 1995
130097  Rufina ISKAKOVA 2003
. Hun 084274 Reka OPAVSZKY 2003
045128 Jonatan Daniel HAJDU 1996
6 MDA 053071 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
075589 Daniela COCIU 2000
st 098556  Yiyeol KIM 1993
7 @, KOR 106158  velin LEE 1999
o m 097432 Firdavs SHARIPOV 2007
i 147938  Komila PIRNAZAROVA 2004

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]ll



START LIST

C2 X 500 - Heat 2

Lane NF

2 AIN

3 B GeER

4 B kR

5 . yzB
|

6 = ESP
|

7 s COL

Bib
143111
147269

064540
054705

072815
046394

095001
061144

071695
111075

069215
079159

Name(s)
Alexey KOROVASHKOV
Ekaterina SHLIAPNIKOVA

Nico PICKERT
Annika LOSKE

Anastasiia RYBACHOK
Andrii RYBACHOK

Vladlen DENISOV
Nilufar ZOKIROVA

Noel DOMINGUEZ
Elena GOMEZ-MILLAN

Alejandro RODRIGUEZ
Manuela GOMEZ SANCHEZ

Race 30
Y.O.B.
1992
2005

1998
1998

1998
1994

2000
1997

1999
2004

1996
2000

16:36  23/AUG/2024

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4J12



START LIST

K1 W 200 - Heat 1 Race 39 09:00 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 <SS yzB 056337  Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988
3 I I FRA 075974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
. -
4 o mm SWE 071771  Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
5 Fm SLO 036313  Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
6 & ESP 072620 Teresa TIRADO 1999
7 ©< 7 ICF 104583  Saman SOLTANI 1996
8 = LAT 105040  Krista BERZINA 2005
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out
K1 W 200 - Heat 2 Race 40 09:05 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 {®, KOR 045019  Halin LEE 1994
3 SVK 114694 Reka BUGAR 2004
4 @ JPN 079134  Juri URADA 1999
5 g POL 052272 Katarzyna KOLODZIEICZYK 1998
6 AIN 142847  Alina SVITA 1999
7 ‘ KAZ 083655 Stella SUKHANOVA 2003
8 WSS L4UN 114463  Janka RUGONFALVI KISS 2004
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out
K1 W 200 - Heat 3 Race 41 09:10 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 B UKR 053289  Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA 1998
3 WM AUT 104895  Adriana LEHACI 2005
4 E CRO 053237 Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC 1997
5 == DEN 054526  Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
6 " AIN 148095  Iuliia BABASHINSKAIA 2004
7 : = NOR 063881 Kristine Strand AMUNDSEN 1998
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]13



START LIST

K1 M 200 - Heat 1 Race 42 09:15 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 " ARG 119031 Gonzalo Raul LO MORO BENASSI 2000
2 .|_ FIN 088404 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
3 EES yzB 147985  Dilmurod SHERMURODOV 2003
4 SGP 052581  Brandon Wei Cheng OOl 1994
5 + GEO 048049 Badri KAVELASHVILI 1996
6 KGZ 072704  Erlan SULTANGAZIEV 1999
7 AIN 148092  Maksim OSELEDKO 2000
8 B GER 143125  Oleg GUSEV 1996
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

K1 M 200 - Heat 2 Race 43 09:20 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 I FRA 072669 Jeremy LERAY 1998
2 mem== TIK 104393  Abdurasul HAITOV 2003
3 ’ﬁ“ VEN 099285  Daniel ROMAN 2004
4 = LAT 054645 Roberts AKMENS 1996
5 g POL 089099 Jakub STEPUN 2001
6 . _ESP 046843 Carlos GARROTE 1991

|
7 "% AIN 148077  Dzmitry TRATSIAKOU 1993
8 BE= USA 089222 Nathan HUMBERSTON 1985
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]14



START LIST

K1 M 200 - Heat 3 Race 44 09:25 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 @ JPN 045340  Seiji KOMATSU 1992
3 - CZE 079375 Martin SOBISEK 1998
4 W= L4UN 045124  Balazs BIRKAS 1996
5 B kR 099648  Oleksandr ZAITSEV 1999
6 POR 072841 Messias BAPTISTA 1999
7 NZL 122685 Thomas MACGIBBON 2003
8 g COL 147850  Mateo PEREZ 1994
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

K1 M 200 - Heat 4 Race 45 09:30 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
2 f KAZ 055865  Sergii TOKARNYTSKYI 1993

.
3 o mm SWE 078801  Theodor ORBAN 1999
4 {®, KOR 036471  Gwanghee CHO 1993
5 B SLO 044341  Anze URANKAR 1997
6 W™ IRQ 084809  Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS 1991
|
7 & IND 118550  Akshit BAROI 2004
|
8 == DEN 077253  Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest out

C2 W 200 - Heat 1 Race 46 09:35 24/AUG/2024

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
046267  Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991
3 B CM' 080029  Paula GOMEZ 2001
4 UZB 118540 Shokhsanam SHERZODOVA 2005
— 061144  Nilufar ZOKIROVA 1997
5 o 111075  Elena GOMEZ-MILLAN 2004
. 133078  Viktoriia YARCHEVSKA 2005
6 118529  Ulyana KISSELEVA 2004
053116  Margarita TORLOPOVA 1998
148086  Sofiia SHTIL 2003
! AN 748087  Elizaveta VYPRIAZHKINA 2004

1-3 direct to Final

4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]15



START LIST

C2 W 200 - Heat 2 Race 47 09:40 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
3 IND 147952 Masuma YADAV 2006

—— 147953  Deepa RAJPUT 2002

4 _— N 104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005

— 063920  Bianka NAGY 2000

075589 Daniela COCIU 2000

5 Bl VoA (75388 Maria OLARASU 2000

[ 053226  Liudmyla LUZAN 1997

6 UKR 072815  Anastasiia RYBACHOK 1998

142870  Yuliya TRUSHKINA 2002

7 AN 147149  Inna NEDELKINA 2004
1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

C1 M 200 - Heat 1 Race 48 09:45 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 jémm SVK 077251  Eduard STRYCEK 2001
2 B KR 046394  Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
3 == IRl 052787 Adel MOJALLALIMOGHADAM 1993
4 <SS UzB 063645  Artur GULIEV 1997
5 gy POL 094802 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
6 = _ESP 072640 Pablo GRANA 1999
7 WSS Lux 085114 Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988
8 AIN 147147  Stanislau SAVELYEU 2001
9 AZE 146604 Pasha ASKEROV 2004

1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]16



START LIST

C1 M 200 - Heat 2 Race 49 09:50 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 B ARM 073305 Vahe DAVTYAN 2000
2 I I ROU 064604 Catalin CHIRILA 1998
3 g COL 069215  Alejandro RODRIGUEZ 1996
4 W™ IRQ 084808  Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN 1995

|
5 + GEO 048048 Zaza NADIRADZE 1993
6 @® JPN 063953  Shuhei HOSUMI 1998
7 ANG 068777  Manuel ANTONIO 2000
8 ® IND 132013 Gyaneshwor Singh PHILEM 2004
|
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

C1 M 200 - Heat 3 Race 50 09:55 24/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 W™ CRO 042887  Stefo LUTZ 1989
2 B GER 064540  Nico PICKERT 1998
3 we== TJK 047714  Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997

|
4 WSS LHUN 045220  David Gyorgy KORISANSZKY 1993
|
5 KAZ 086461 Viktor STEPANOV 1998
6 (@, KOR 098551  Seonhong HWANG 1999
7 - CZE 084114  Jiri MINARIK 2002
8 AIN 148083  Sergey SVINAREV 1992
1stto Final A 2-7 to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4]17



START LIST

K4 X 500 - Heat 1
Lane NF Bib

047634
071770
071771
078801

036448
. 036455
3 POR 042409

072841

132459

118520
_ 097416
083835

054343
079354
5 R CZE 042574
084115

148082
142841
6 AIN 142842
148079

088740
— 054046

7 UKR 053227
072773

046831
057980
046844
046830

8 F2 ESP
—

Name(s)

Martin NATHELL
Melina ANDERSSON
Julia LAGERSTAM
Theodor ORBAN

Fernando PIMENTA
Teresa PORTELA
Francisca LAIA
Messias BAPTISTA

Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA
Madinabonu ISLAMOVA
Samandar KHAYDAROV
Yaroslav SLAVGORODSKIY

Anezka PALOUDOVA
Jan VOREL

Jakub ZAVREL

Adela HAZOVA

Nadzeya KUSHNER
Uladzislau KRAVETS
Dzmitry NATYNCHYK
Volha KHUDZENKA

Diana TANKO

Nataliia DOKIIENKO

Oleh KUKHARYK

Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV

Isabel Maria CONTRERAS
Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN
Miriam VEGA

Inigo PENA

Race 51
Y.O.B.

1995
1999
1999
1999

1989
1987
1994
1999

2008
2001
2002
2003

1999
2000
1996
2002

1989
1999
1993
1992

1997
1996
1997
1994

1989
1996
1995
1990

10:30 24/AUG/2024

1-3 direct to Final 4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4J18



START LIST

K4 X 500 - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib

VPR
2 K2

096305
070014
130994
118804

KOR

089099
052271
052272
071265

POL

105019
077306
079429
114463

HUN

063767
042444
044341
048944

SLO

052605
087296
104563
083655

KAZ

072001
053544
072000
120411

NOR

Name(s)

Shinyoung JO
Minkyu CHOI
Hansol LEE
Sangwon JANG

Jakub STEPUN

Justyna ISKRZYCKA
Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK
Przemyslaw KORSAK

Levente KURUCZ

Mark OPAVSZKY

Zsoka CSIKOS

Janka RUGONFALVI KISS

Mia MEDVED
Anja OSTERMAN
Anze URANKAR
Rok SMIT

Andrey YERGUCHYOV
Kirill TUBAYEV

Olga SHMELYOVA
Stella SUKHANOVA

Maria VIRIK

Anna Margrete SLETSJOEE
Vemund Naess JENSEN
Lucas ROESTEN

Race 52
Y.O.B.

1998
1992
2004
1993

2001
1997
1998
1999

2003
2001
2001
2004

1999
1993
1997
1997

1995
2001
1990
2003

1999
1997
1999
2003

10:36  24/AUG/2024

1-3 direct to Final

4-7 + 1x8th BT to SF rest out

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4J19



START LIST

C4 X 500 - Final Race 80 14:39 25/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
072642 Manuel FONTAN 2001
1 t_ ESP 098922 Valeria OLIVEIRA 2004
— 133078 Viktoriia YARCHEVSKA 2005
046838 Adrian SIEIRO 1992
142869 Anhelina BARDANOUSKAYA 2003
2 AIN 142846 Uladzislau PALESHKO 2001
° 142868 Volha KLIMAVA 1995
142845 Vitali ASETSKI 2000
053226 Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
B 072815  Anastasiia RYBACHOK 1998
3 UKR 072777  Taras MAZOVSKYI 1998
046394 Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
147950 Arvind VERMA 2006
4 IND 147955 Parvinder KAUR 2005
& 147952 Masuma YADAV 2006
147956 Nepolian NINGTHOUJAM 2004
104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005
5 _— N 063920 Bianka NAGY 2000
—— 074365 Balazs ADOLF 1999
045128 Jonatan Daniel HAJDU 1996
053071 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
075589 Daniela COCIU 2000
6 Bl VoA (72388 Maria OLARASU 2000
097732 Mihai CHIHAIA 2003
042561 Sergey YEMELYANOV 1995
7 KAZ 042563 Timofey YEMELYANOV 1993
118599 Mariya BROVKOVA 2005
130097 Rufina ISKAKOVA 2003
148089 Dmitrii SHAROV 1996
148088 Marina GUREEVA 2002
8 AN 145798 Olesia ROMASENKO 1990
143110 lvan SHTYL 1986
069072 Elyorjon MAMADALIEV 1995
9 UZB 118534 Mukhammadali MIRISMANOV 2004
061143 Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA 1998
097342 Khamzoda ERKINOVA 2003

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4120



START LIST

C1 W 5000 - Final Race 84 16:04 25/AUG/2024
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.
1 MRS LUN 063478  Zsofia Nora KISBAN 1997

|
2 B KR 099614  Valeria TERETA 2000
3 =% GBR 085377 Anna PALMER 1997
71 N
4 | KAZ 130097 Rufina ISKAKOVA 2003
5 B GER 054705  Annika LOSKE 1998
6 AIN 148081 Alena NAZDROVA 1998
7 (@, KOR 106158  Yelin LEE 1999
8 MDA 075588  Maria OLARASU 2000
9 ESP 122560 Ana CANTERO 2005
10 UZB 061143  Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA 1998
||
11 L CHI 046267 Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com THU 15 AUG 2024 08:4121



START LIST

C1 M 5000 - Final

Lane

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

|
&
||

Q

cHHNTT DB

L7\
\\.#

NF

HUN

UKR

MDA

ANG

AIN

ICF

POL

COoL

TIK

ESP

GER

JPN

ARM

KOR

uzB

KAZ

Bib

074365

122915

053072

068777

142844

142573

060128

069203

118707

063242

054736

063953

065982

098556

063214

118596

Name(s)

Balazs ADOLF

Dmytro YANCHUK
Serghei TARNOVSCHI
Manuel ANTONIO

lvan PATAPENKA

Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ

Wiktor GLAZUNOW

Daniel PACHECO
Muhammad RAJABOV
Manuel GARRIDO
Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER
Shuhei HOSUMI

Ara VIRABYAN

Yiyeol KIM

Nurislom TUKHTASIN UGLI

Polat TUREBEKOV

Race 85
Y.O.B.

1999

1992

1997

2000

1997

1998

1993

1998

2008

1988

1996

1998

1998

1993

1992

2004

16:39 25/AUG/2024

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:42122



START LIST

K1 W 5000 - Final

Lane

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NF

/)

%
T

Vi

[
>

n’ OB

Cai
I

SWE

HUN

ESP

NOR

NZL

SLO

CZE

FRA

KOR

KAZ

UKR

AIN

ICF

DEN

JPN

uzB

Bib

071770

049657

046844

053544

127578

094495

054343

075974

118806

118526

054046

148080

104583

089255

079134

132459

Name(s)

Melina ANDERSSON
Vanda KISZLI

Miriam VEGA

Anna Margrete SLETSJOEE
Doreen KEMP

Ana STEBLAJ

Anezka PALOUDOVA
Pauline FRESLON

Ran CHOI

Tatyana TOKARNITSKAYA
Nataliia DOKIIENKO
Maryna LITVINCHUK
Saman SOLTANI

Katrine Hladka JENSEN
Juri URADA

Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA

Race 86
Y.O.B.

1999

1993

1995

1997

2000

2002

1999

1995

1995

1997

1996

1988

1996

2003

1999

2008

17:09 25/AUG/2024

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com

THU 15 AUG 2024 08:42123



START LIST

K1 M 5000 - Final

Lane

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

mE \V 1 N P
IPHnuYO TRl uE

ol all

A
S

|
|
=
L
®
]
|
I
3

NF

POR
SWE
SLO
DEN
GER
UKR
AIN
RSA
NOR
HUN
CZE
IRQ
KOR
TIK
USA
KGZ
SVK
coL
JPN
ESP
UzB
VEN
KAZ

FRA

Bib

036448

052099

036310

049618

063457

072773

142840

142544

063310

049662

044574

093705

079864

071073

089222

118450

068290

147850

045340

072618

069074

099285

118587

072669

Name(s)

Fernando PIMENTA

Joakim LINDBERG

Jost ZAKRAJSEK

Mads Brandt PEDERSEN
Nico PAUFLER

Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
Aleh YURENIA

Kyle FRIEDENSTEIN

Jon Amund VOLD

Balint NOE

Jakub ZAVREL

Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMARRAI

Juhyeon PARK

Nekruz ZUHUROV
Nathan HUMBERSTON
Altynbek BAKTYIAROV
Samuel BALAZ

Mateo PEREZ

Seiji KOMATSU

Adrian MARTIN
Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV
Daniel ROMAN

Denis KLENIN

Jeremy LERAY

Race 87
Y.O.B.

1989

1993

1983

1996

1998

1994

1990

1992

1997

1993

1996

1999

1995

1999

1985

2004

1998

1994

1992

1993

1997

2004

2004

1998

17:39  25/AUG/2024

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com
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